



BRICOKING PONTEVEDRA
 PONTEVEDRA BRICOLAJE, S.L
 CTRA DE VILLAGARCIA KM 1 POL. GRANXA DO V
 36157 CAMPAN^a PONTEVEDRA
 TELF:986 83 30 42 CIF: B-94145182

FACTURA SIMPLIFICADA
 Cliente No: 0000000000080035977
 ALB: 201703250040011 - n/ser: T76001031422
 Caja No: 004 - FF: 25/03/2017 10:01:46
 CLIENTE DE VENTA AL CONTADO

DESCRIPCION	Cant	Precio	Importe
575.48			
PALA PUNTA	1	5,99	5,99
575.54			
MESA ALTA PLEGABLE	1	29,99	29,99
372.1257			
J1-BANCO PLEGABLE PV	1	39,95	39,95
372.1257			
J1-BANCO PLEGABLE PV	1	39,95	39,95
372.2274			
TAPA CAJA 25L GRIS	20	2,00	40,00
575.21			
CAJA GRIS 25 L	20	1,00	20,00
575.523			
CUBO PLASTICO 12L	10	2,10	21,00
575.22			
ARTICULO PROMOCIONAL	4	2,95	11,80
575.23			
ARTICULO PROMOCIONAL	1	5,95	5,95
575.25			
J1-CUBO TRABAJO 40L	5	3,50	17,50
372.2268			
PALOTE JARDIN MANGO	1	5,99	5,99
Total a pagar:			238,12

Base	%IVA	CuotaIVA	%RE	CuotaRE
196,79	21,00	41,33	5,20	0,00

1. BBVA: 238,12e. 25/03/2017



ALBARAN No.: 201703250040011



BRICOKING PONTEVEDRA
 PONTEVEDRA BRICOLAJE, S.L
 CTRA DE VILLAGARCIA KM 1 POL. GRANXA DO V
 36157 CAMPAN^a PONTEVEDRA
 TELF:986 83 30 42 CIF: B-94145182

FACTURA SIMPLIFICADA
 Cliente No: 00000000000800147947
 ALB: 201703250020047 - n/ser: T76001031623
 Caja No: 002 - FF: 25/03/2017 13:52:03
 CLIENTE DE VENTA AL CONTADO

DESCRIPCION	Cant	Precio	Importe
575.490			
PALA GRANO 750GR	1	2,79	2,79
575.490			
PALA GRANO 750GR	1	2,79	2,79
575.490			
PALA GRANO 750GR	1	2,79	2,79
372.2274			
TAPA CAJA 25L GRIS	30	2,00	60,00
575.1			
CUBO BASURA 70L	3	5,00	15,00
874.18			
TENCEDERO RESINA MOD	1	23,95	23,95
575.37			
ESCCBON ROJO C/PALO	4	2,99	11,96
575.21			
CAJA GRIS 25 L	30	1,00	30,00
Total a pagar:			149,28

Base	%IVA	CuotaIVA	%RE	CuotaRE
123,37	21,00	25,91	5,20	0,00

1. BBVA: 149,28e. 25/03/2017



ALBARAN No.: 201703250020047